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$479,000

DR HORSE CREEK 380, NAPLES, FL, 34110
https://www.naplesviews.com

This Pristine/Remodeled End unit 4th floor Condo offers vaulted
ceilings in kitchen, dining, and living area. The extra windows add
more light. The additional area off kitchen could be used as
den/office or a breakfast room. The open kitchen features custom
white cabinetry, granite leathered counters, high-end stainless
appliances. Both baths remodeled with walk-in showers. […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Mid Rise (4-7)

• Active

• 1378 sq ft

Rooms
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Room type

Kitchen

Master Bedroom

Lanai

Dining Room

Utility Room

Living Room

Bedroom

Building Details
Year built: 1988 ArchitecturalStyle: Florida, Traditional, Mid Rise (4-7)

ParkingTotal: 1 NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: Concrete
Block, Stucco

Roof: Shingle

Heating: Central Electric Parking: 1 Assigned, Common, Covered, Detached
Carport, Driveway Paved, Guest, Load Space

Amenities & Features
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Features: Smoke Detectors, Vaulted
Ceiling(s), Walk-In Closet(s), Window
Coverings

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s), Gated
Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Freezer, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator,
Refrigerator/Freezer, Refrigerator/Icemaker,
Self Cleaning Oven, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool,
Fitness Center, Restaurant, Sidewalks, Street
Lights, Tennis Court(s), Gated

WindowFeatures: Window Coverings ExteriorFeatures: Boat Dock Private, Dock
Lease, Dock Purchase, Elec Avail at dock, Water
Avail at Dock, Screened Lanai/Porch, Tennis
Court(s)

PoolFeatures: Community, Below Ground,
Concrete, Electric Heat, Pool Bath, Screen
Enclosure

Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: No


